
Teacakes
Fruit Loaf
Hot Cross Bun
Hot Cross Bun x 4

Bloomer
Small
Large
Baguette (French Stick)
Square 
Cob

£3.45
£1.80
£2.65
£1.85
£2.65
£2.10

£0.85  
£2.05
£0.90
£3.25

Original
Rosemary & Sea salt
Honey & Walnut
Olive
Cheese & Onion
Caraway
Jalapeno
Malted
White

White Teacake
White Soft Baguette
White Oven Bottom
White Split
White Sandwich Bun
Country Grain Oven Bottom
Country Grain Soft Baguette
Country Grain Splits
Wholemeal Oven Bottoms
Wholemeal Teacakes
Wholemeal Soft Baguettes

£2.50  
£3.75
£3.75 
£4.75
£0.90
£2.50
£0.85

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£0.50
£0.65
£0.60
£0.45
£0.65
£0.60
£0.60
£0.50
£0.70
£0.50
£0.65

W H O L E S A L E  B R E A D
baking your dai ly  bread

E X T R AE X T R A

W H I T EW H I T E SOURDOUGH

B U N SB U N S

E I G H T  G R A I NE I G H T  G R A I N
Small
Large
Square
Bloomer
Baguette
Cob
Bun

W H O L E M E A LW H O L E M E A L
Small
Large
Square
Oat
Caraway
Cob

C O U N T R Y  G R A I NC O U N T R Y  G R A I N

£2.00
£2.75
£2.75
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

Bloomer
Small 
Large
Square
Cob

£3.85
£2.10
£3.20
£3.20
£2.40

C I A B A T T AC I A B A T T A
Panini
Square
Long

£0.75
£0.75
£0.90


