

## WHOLESALE BREAD

baking your daily bread

WHITE		SOURDOUGH	
Bloomer	£3.45	Original	£4.25
Small	£1.80	Rosemary & Sea salt	£4.25
Large	£2.65	Honey & Walnut	£4.25
Baguette (French Stick)	£1.85	Olive	£4.25
Square	£2.65	Cheese & Onion	£4.25
Cob	£2.10	Caraway	£4.25
EIGHT GRAIN		Jalapeno	£4.25
		Malted	£4.25
Small	£2.50	White	£4.25
Large	£3.75	BUNS	
Square	£3.75		CO FO
Bloomer	£4.75	White Teacake	£0.50
Baguette	£0.90	White Soft Baguette	£0.65
Cob	£2.50	White Oven Bottom	£0.60
Bun	£0.85	White Split White Sandwich Bun	£0.45
WHOLEMEAL		Country Grain Oven Bottom	£0.65 £0.60
Small	£2.00	Country Grain Soft Baguette	£0.60
Large	£2.75	Country Grain Splits	£0.50
Square	£2.75	Wholemeal Oven Bottoms	£0.70
Oat	£2.25	Wholemeal Teacakes	£0.70
Caraway	£2.25	Wholemeal Soft Baguettes	£0.65
Cob	£2.25	•	20.03
COUNTRY CRAIN		EXTRA	
COUNTRY GRAIN		Teacakes	£0.85
Bloomer	£3.85	Fruit Loaf	£2.05
Small	£2.10	Hot Cross Bun	£0.90
Large	£3.20	Hot Cross Bun x 4	£3.25
Square	£3.20		
Cob	£2.40		
CIABATTA			
Panini	£0.75		
Square	£0.75		
Long	£0.90		